
FUNCIONARIO CI OP Nº MONTO 95% 100% 5% 10%

suma 

5%+10% CAJA

Uri Chiquenoi 4.308.473    669.447        1.815.000            1.700.000    85.000        170.000     255.000     22      

Aquesui Posorajna 1.678.822    669.453        1.520.000            1.600.000    80.000        160.000     240.000     22      

Icidio Posorajna 6.746.508    669.455        921.500               970.000        48.500        97.000        145.500     22      

Gausiño Picanerai 7.519.876    669.448        1.235.000            1.300.000    65.000        130.000     195.000     22      

Ruben Chilaber Ortellado 4.266.131    669.451        1.472.500            1.550.000    77.500        155.000     232.500     21      

Ernesto Vins Nipiyan 3.033.191    669.441        1.995.000            2.100.000    105.000     210.000     315.000     21      

Enrique Rojas 887.601        669.445        1.995.000            2.100.000    105.000     210.000     315.000     21      

Juancito Dercsen 3.624.288    669.443        1.976.000            2.080.000    104.000     208.000     312.000     21      

Reginaldo Franco 3.888.530    669.436        1.852.500            1.950.000    97.500        195.000     292.500     21      

Alicia Pintos 4.407.470    669.433        1.140.000            1.200.000    60.000        120.000     180.000     20      

Dionisio Quintana 7.039.908    669.435        1.710.000            1.800.000    90.000        180.000     270.000     20      

Faustino Ramirez 4.133.373    669.432        684.000               720.000        36.000        72.000        108.000     19      

Faustino Ramirez 4.133.373    669.456        760.000               800.000        40.000        80.000        120.000     19      

Lasito Escobar 1.549.700    669.444        2.546.000            2.680.000    134.000     268.000     402.000     19      

Celestino Alvarenga 3.649.556    669.440        1.567.500            1.650.000    82.500        165.000     247.500     19      

Bibiano Ferreira 3.938.415    669.439        1.425.000            1.500.000    75.000        150.000     225.000     19      

Alcides Epp Ferreira 3.624.273    669.452        1.377.500            1.450.000    72.500        145.000     217.500     19      

Marcelino Cornelio 5.475.134    669.446        1.615.000            1.700.000    85.000        170.000     255.000     19      

Antonio Montero 2.941.781    669.437        1.615.000            1.700.000    85.000        170.000     255.000     19      

Inocencio Moreno 3.611.586    669.450        1.995.000            2.100.000    105.000     210.000     315.000     19      

Arnoldo Paredes 3.859.118    669.442        1.425.000            1.500.000    75.000        150.000     225.000     19      

Ricardo Inumini 3.954.683    669.449        1.520.000            1.600.000    80.000        160.000     240.000     17      

Telo Patricio Giménez 1.472.372    669.438        1.805.000            1.900.000    95.000        190.000     285.000     3         

Totales de Fin de mes 35.967.500         37.650.000  1.882.500  3.765.000  5.647.500  

FUNCIONARIO CI OP Nº MONTO 95% 100% 5% 10%

suma 

5%+10% CAJA

Uri Chiquenoi 4.308.473    669.427        380.000               400.000        20.000        40.000        60.000        22      

Aquesui Posorajna 1.678.822    669.430        475.000               500.000        25.000        50.000        75.000        22      

Gausiño Picanerai 7.519.876    669.426        760.000               800.000        40.000        80.000        120.000     22      

Icidio Posorajna 6.746.508    669.431        475.000               500.000        25.000        50.000        75.000        22      

Alicia Pintos 4.407.470    669.414        855.000               900.000        45.000        90.000        135.000     20      

Dionisio Quintana 7.039.908    669.415        1.140.000            1.200.000    60.000        120.000     180.000     20      

Reginaldo Franco 3.888.530    669.416        522.500               550.000        27.500        55.000        82.500        21      

Ernesto Vins Nipiyan 3.033.191    669.424        190.000               200.000        10.000        20.000        30.000        21      

Ruben Chilaber Ortellado 4.266.131    669.429        522.500               550.000        27.500        55.000        82.500        21      

Juancito Dercsen 3.624.288    669.423        209.000               220.000        11.000        22.000        33.000        21      

Antonio Montero 2.941.781    669.418        380.000               400.000        20.000        40.000        60.000        19      

Alcides Epp Ferreira 3.624.273    669.425        617.500               650.000        32.500        65.000        97.500        19      

Marcelino Cornelio 5.475.134    669.417        380.000               400.000        20.000        40.000        60.000        19      

Celestino Alvarenga 3.649.556    669.421        427.500               450.000        22.500        45.000        67.500        19      

Bibiano Ferreira 3.938.415    669.420        570.000               600.000        30.000        60.000        90.000        19      

Lasito Escobar 1.549.700    669.413        304.000               320.000        16.000        32.000        48.000        19      

Arnoldo Paredes 3.859.118    669.422        570.000               600.000        30.000        60.000        90.000        19      

Ricardo Inumini 3.954.683    669.428        475.000               500.000        25.000        50.000        75.000        17      

Telo Patricio Giménez 1.472.372    669.419        190.000               200.000        10.000        20.000        30.000        3         

Totales  Quincena 9.443.000           9.940.000    497.000     994.000     1.491.000  

Total General 45.410.500         47.590.000  2.379.500  4.759.000  7.138.500  
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